
LECPE Q3 2017

pigeoncity.com.hk/lec
LEAS.com.hk

Membership

3 - Month $   2,980 Free  x  1

6 - Month $   4,980 Free  x  2

12 - Month $   8,980 Free  x  4

Price

$   3,980

$   6,980

$   12,980

PriceONE-Day Seasonal Workshop
Redemption VouchersMembership Type

Free Seasonal Workshops Redemption Vouchers are valid for 6 months from the Date of Issue.

For Age 3+ to 8+ Courses students are required to purchase their own Workbooks.
For Age 6+ to 8+ Courses students are required to purchase their own Equipments.
For Age 6+ &  7+ ONLY, Equipment Rental option is available at HK$100 per Class.

Age 6 - 9+ Thu, Fri Sat Sun
09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

09:55

10:55

11:55

12:55

13:55

14:55

15:55

16:55

17:55

18:55

Elementary

Intermediate

Advance

Field
Challenge

(Junior)

Elementary

Intermediate

Advance

Field
Challenge
(Senior)

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:00

17:00

-

-

-

-

-

12:25

13:25

14:55

16:55

18:55

09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

10:25

11:25

12:25

13:25

14:25

15:25

16:25

17:25

18:25

19:25

Age 2 - 5+ Thu, Fri Sat Sun

JULY

Regular Course
Quarter 3 of  2017

Week

Week

Week

Week

AUGUST

Week

Week

Week

Week

SEPTEMBER

Week

Week

Week

Week

1 2

3 4 5 6 7

27 28 29 30 31

8 9

10 11 12 1413 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24

01

02

03

04 25 26 27 28 29 30

31 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 1817 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

05

06

07

08
29 30 31 1 2 3

29 30 31 31 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 1514 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25

09

10

11

12 26 27 28 29 30 1

Class Available,
One Class per Week

World of Robotics [Intermediate]   (Prerequisite: Completion of        World of Robotics [Elementary])
World of Robotics [Advance]   (Prerequisite: Completion of        World of Robotics [Intermediate])
World of Robotics [Field Challenge (Junior)]  (Prerequisite: Completion of        World of Robotics [Advance])
World of Robotics [Field Challenge (Senior)]  (Prerequisite: Completion of        World of Robotics [Field Challenge (Junior)])

Age of the Class (       = Age 2 or above)

World of Robotics (A Half Year Course for each level which starts in January & July ONLY) 

Timetable


