

## Quarter 3 of 2017 Regular Course

Class Available, One Class per Week

Timetable

	JULY						
	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
	27	28	29	30	31	1	2
Week <u>01</u>	3	4	5	6	7	8	9
Week <u>02</u>	10	11	12	13	14	15	16
Week 03	17	18	19	20	21	22	23
Week 04	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
Wook or		1					

	AUGUST						
	M	T	W	T		s	S
Week 05	31	1	2	3	4	5	6
Week 06	7	8	9	10	11	12	13
Week 07	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
Week 08	21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	28	29	30	31	1	2	3

	SEPTEMBER						
	M	T	W	T	F	S	S
	29	30	31	31	1	2	3
Week 09	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Week <u>10</u>	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Week <u>11</u>	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
Week 12	25	26	27	28	29	30	1

Age 2 - 5+	Thu, Fri	Sat	Sun
09:30 - 10:25		4+	
10:30 - 11:25		5+	
11:30 - 12:25		2+	
12:30 - 13:25		3+	
13:30 - 14:25			
14:30 - 15:25	2+	4+	4+
15:30 - 16:25	3+	5+	5+
16:30 - 17:25	4+	2+	2+
17:30 - 18:25	5+	3+	3+
18:30 - 19:25			

		1	1(4)	
Age 6 - 9+	Thu, Fri	Sat	Sun	
09:00 - 09:55		6+	6+	
10:00 - 10:55		7+	7+	
11:00 - 11:55		8+	8+	11:00 - 12:25
12:00 - 12:55		Elementary	Elementary	12:30 - 13:25
13:00 - 13:55				12.30 - 13.25
14:00 - 14:55		8+ Intermediate	8+ Intermediate	13:30 - 14:55
15:00 - 15:55		8+	8+	45.00 40.55
16:00 - 16:55		Advance	Advance	15:00 - 16:55
17:00 - 17:55	6+	9+ Field	9+ Field	17:00 - 18:55
18:00 - 18:55	7+	Challenge (Junior)	Challenge (Senior)	17.00 - 10.00

2+ 31 4+ 5+ 6+ 7+ 8+ 9+ Age of the Class (2+ = Age 2 or above)

World of Robotics (A Half Year Course for each level which starts in January & July ONLY)

World of Robotics [Intermediate] (Prerequisite: Completion of World of Robotics [Elementary])

World of Robotics [Advance] (Prerequisite: Completion of World of Robotics [Intermediate])
World of Robotics [Field Challenge (Junior)] (Prerequisite: Completion of World of Robotics [Advance])

World of Robotics [Field Challenge (Senior)] (Prerequisite: Completion of World of Robotics [Field Challenge (Junior)])

Membership	2+	8+ 4+ 5+ 6+ 7+	8+ 9+
Membership Type	Price	ONE-Day Seasonal Workshop Redemption Vouchers	Price
3 - Month	\$ 2,980	Free x 1	\$ 3,980
6 - Month	\$ 4,980	Free x 2	\$ 6,980
12 - Month	\$ 8,980	Free x 4	\$ 12,980

For Age 3+ to 8+ Courses students are required to purchase their own Workbooks. For Age 6+ to 8+ Courses students are required to purchase their own Equipments. For Age 6+ & 7+ ONLY, Equipment Rental option is available at HK\$100 per Class.

Free Seasonal Workshops Redemption Vouchers are valid for 6 months from the Date of Issue.

LECPE Q3 2017



